CONFIRMATION & COYL SCHEDULE 2018-2019
Class 7pm to 8pm

Wednesday, Sept 12™ — Mass @ 7pm followed by Confirmation parents meeting
Wednesday, Sept 26" — Class
Wednesday, Oct 3" — Class
Wednesday, Oct 17" ~ Rosary & Reconciliation
Wednesday, Nov 7" - Class
Wednesday, Nov 14" - Class
Wednesday, Nov 28" — Meet at Church @ 6pm, Living Nativity in Schuyler @ 7pm
Wednesday, Dec 5" — Mission Priest to Speak at mass, students sit together
Wednesday, Dec 19" — 6:30 Christmas Caroling followed by Reconciliation
Wednesday, Jan 9" — Mass & Family Potluck
Wednesday, Jan 23" ~ Class
Wednesday, Feb 6" — Class
Wednesday, Feb 20" — Class (help set up Fun Fest if neéded)
Sunday, Feb 24" — Help with Fun Fest
Wednesday, March 6" — Ash Wednesday, attended mass with family
Wednesday, March 13" — Class
Sunday, March 17" — 4pm Confirmation Rehearsal at St. Mary’s in West Point
Wednesday, March 20" - 7pm Confirmation at St. Mary’s in West Point
Wednesday, March 27" — Community Service Night/ Can Food Drive Pickup
Wednesday, April 10" — Mass & Reconciliation

Wednesday, April 24" — Hello/Goodbye Party



